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Date Day Group Description Notes Section Time Leaders Req Leader Allocated Boat 6-18 Yrs Adults Total Att High Tide Meteres AOD Invoice amount

13/4/2025 Sun Jubilant Crew Boat Race procession Jubilant

25/4/2025 Fri unknown Wedding Jubilant

25/4/2025 Fri Naiad rowers 10th Anniversary Row NAIAD

5/5/2025 Mon Jubilant Crew plus Bamber's Row and Picnic Jubilant 15 15

17/5/2025 Sat Petersham and Ham - Sat Beavers Pulling on River Thames Beavers 11:00 Jubilant 16 3 19 6:32:00 pm 4.26

25/5/2025 Sun Jubilant Crew/Watermen Tudor Pull Jubilant

6/6/2025 Fri Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 Jubilant 10 8 18 3:22:00 pm 4.62

6/6/2025 Fri Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 Jubilant 10 8 18 3:22:00 pm 4.62

6/6/2025 Fri Petersham and Ham - Friday BeaversPulling on River Thames Beavers 18:30 Jubilant 16 3 19 3:22:00 pm 4.62

9/6/2025 Mon Petersham and Ham - Mon Beavers Pulling on River Thames send note on numbers Beavers 18:30 Jubilant 19 6 25 2:40:00 pm 4.14

11/6/2025 Wed Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 Jubilant 10 8 18 3:22:00 pm 4.62

12/6/2025 Thu Petersham and Ham - Wed Cubs Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 Jubilant 16 3 19 4:27:00 pm 4.53

25/6/2025 Wed 1st st Margarets Pulling on River Thames shared session 2 groups of cubsCubs 18:30 Jubilant 16 3 19 4:32:00 pm 4.64

25/6/2025 Wed 1st st Margarets Pulling on River Thames Cubs 18:30 Jubilant 16 3 19 4:32:00 pm 4.64

4/7/2025 Fri Luan/ Ricbmond Bridge boathouses Wedding 10:00 7

12/7/2025 Sat Petersham and Ham - Sat Beavers Pulling on River Thames Beavers 11:00 Jubilant 16 3 19 4:51:00 pm 4.59

6/9/2025 Sat Jubilant Crew Kingston Gala Jubilant

Totals 145 1141 1286 0

check 1279
Bench Blisters 1071


